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BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX

Y.

N

9-13 net
3asBOYHbIA MPOTOKOS

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowwu (9-10 neT)

MABJTIOYKO Makcum
FTAHH OaHuun
MAPKOB Kvpunn
FANNEEB Pobept
KOPHEEB fApocnas
OAOALEB Abayn-Manuk
CEHIOTUH ApTém
MOTOBWNOB lpuropwii
BYAHOB AHgpeii
OPY>XNH PomaH
MNPOHOB ApTém
CATAHOB 'ne6b
METPUNKOB Apxun
BAK/TAHOB Maiikn
3AMAJIMEB Kamunb
CAMO/1YPOB Erop
BOrAYEB KoHcTaHTuH
CKBOPLIOB Hukonaii
BOPVCOB AnekcaHpap
OMWTPUEB WBaH
YXAPKOB Bacwnuii
KPACHWKOB AnekcaHap
MAKCUMEHKO Mapk
KAMBYNNOB MNasen
NE3WH Bcesonog,
XOOKEBWY AnekcaHap
BNHOIPALOB PomaH

FOHowwu (11-13 neT)

BALUEKWH OmuTpwia
POOMOHOB Enuceii
YXYPABJIEB Aptem
MPOYYK Marseii
YEPHOB Makcum
MY3AHOB Anekcei
CEPUTXAHOB W6parnm
BALLAEB A6
ABPOCWMMOB 3anbaap

KPACW/IbHVMKOB Bnagucnas

TPABUT VBaH

TPYC Hukonai
MEPErYgoOB Makcum
PA3AHOB ApTém
BAPBEAKOB Makcum
LWEBYEHKO OaHunnn
®POJIOB Uiba
MAHIOLWKWH Erop
CAHOVLUKNIA JaHuun
CNHBLKOB Tumodpeit
HWVKOJTAEB 3axap
KOBA Marseii
YXEMYYTOB KoHcTaHTuH
OMNTPUVEB ApTém
CYTOPMWH Cepreii
KOCTEHKOB T'eopruii

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

2012
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

Il

1]

Il

Il

Il

1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
1]

1]
ItoH.
ItOH.
1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
I1OH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
I11toH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
I1OH.
1]
ItOH.
ItoH.

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
I1OH.
1]
ItOH.
ItoH.
1]
I1OH.

KomaHga

CuWw "Onumn" ®pAsnHo

[arapuHckaa CLUIM rarapwH

KCLUIOP Nel Tsepb

AHO CK PAM MarHuToropck

CLUOP "HOHocTh" Kanyra

"Axmat" [pO3HbIi

LICnO "Cam60-70" otZ4. "FOHoCTL" MockBa
LIC1O "Cam60-70" otA. "FOHOCTL" MockBa
LICnO "Camb0-70" oTa. "FOHOCTL" MockBa
TeppuTtopus dutHeca Kypck

CK "AnHamo" Mocksa

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

MKCLUOP "3anag" ota. "Cemépka" Mocksa
CLW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

Cl AC "KFOHocTb" UpKyTCK

CLW "NbITKapnHO" JlbITKAPUHO

OK CLUOP Jluneuk

CLUOP "HOHocTbs MockBbl " MockBa
KCLLUOP Nel Tsepb

[OHOCLL "AkBaTumkc" Mocksa

OK CLUOP JNuneuk

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

OK CLUOP Jluneuk

FO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck

KCLUIOP Nel Tsepb

AHO LICIT Mocksa

CLW "NbITKapunHO" J1bITKAPUHO
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP no BBC Py3a

[arapuHckasa CLUIM rarapwH
MKCLUOP "3anag" ota. "Cemépka" Mocksa
"Axmat" [pO3HbIl

"Axmart" [PO3HbIi

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CL AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK

OK CLUOP Jlnnewk

MAC nsatn6opba Mocksa

CK "OuHamo" MockBa

CL /lbITKapuHO

MnaBaHne Bcem MockBa

ClW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
CK"OnHamo" Mocksa

CW biTkKapuHo

CW /bITKapnHo

LICnO "Cam60-70" ot4. "FOHocTh" MockBa
BacceliH "tO6uneiHbIin" JIeHMHOropck
AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck

CL "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CL "NbITKapunHO" JlbITKAPUHO

COHOLL CKA CaHkT-MNeTtepbypr

3aABo4YHOE Bpems

MO 10:30.00
cMon 10:40.00
TBP 10:45.00
yne 10:51.87
KK 10:59.00
YEYH 11:00.00
MOC 11:02.00
MOC 11:02.00
MOC 11:02.00
KYPC 11:02.00
MOC 11:07.25
TBP 11:15.00
MOC 11:20.00
MO 11:23.00
TATP 11:30.00
NPKT 11:40.00
MO 11:45.00
nnL 12:00.00
MOC 12:00.00
TBP 12:20.19
MOC 12:30.00
nnL 12:40.00
TBP 12:54.00
nny, 13:00.00
P-4 13:00.00
yne 13:33.70
TBP 14:00.00
MOC 9:24.00
MO 9:45.00
TBP 9:49.60
MO 9:54.00
cMon 10:20.00
MOC 10:20.00
YEYH 10:20.00
YEYH 10:25.00
TBP 10:30.00
NPKT 10:30.00
nnL 10:40.00
MOC 10:48.00
MOC 10:50.00
MO 11:00.00
MOC 11:05.00
MO 11:05.00
MOC 11:07.00
MO 11:10.00
MO 11:11.00
MOC 11:15.00
TATP 11:20.00
yne 11:20.25
MO 11:30.00
TBP 11:34.04
MO 11:35.00
crnB 11:40.00
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27 3EMCKOB Anekceli 2014 1 CLU "3Be3pa" MiBaHOBO MBH 11:43.00
28 BANPU Paxum 2014 loH. OCLUOP OpauHL0BO MO 11:45.00
29 MNATULIbIH ApceHuii 2014 10 CLW "MbiTKapunHo" NlbITKApPUHO MO 11:45.00
30 WWMNOB ApTtém 2013 1 CL "/TbiTkKapunHo" flbITKApPUHO MO 11:45.00
31 PYBLIOB ApceHuii 2014 N MreCO Mocksa MOC 11:47.00
32 WIHATEHKO PomaH 2014 hoH. OK CLUOP Jlnneuk nny, 11:50.00
33 CMONAKOB KoHcTaHTuH 2014 1 ClW "NbiTKapuHo" JTbITKapUHO MO 11:50.00
34 MOLIKOB depop 2012 1 CLl "MpoTBUHO" MNpoTBMHO MO 11:52.23
35 BASAPKWNH Makap 2012 lwoH. CW "NibiTkapuHo" JIbITKApUHO MO 12:24.00
36 OO/rOB Kupunn 2013 IlioH. OK CLUOP Nlnneuk any, 12:25.00
37 UYENAMNNH ApceHwnin 2014 lwoH. CW "NibiTkapnHo" JTbITKAPUHO MO 12:30.00
38 CYCAJIEB fApocnas 2014 lhoH. CUW "NbITKapyHo" J1bITKAPUHO MO 12:45.00
39 CEMEHOB Mapcenb 2013 lwoH. MI®CO Mocksa MOC 12:51.97
40 KPACABVIH PomaH 2013 IoH. MIreCO Mocksa MOC 13:17.68
41 SBWCOH Teopgop 2014 lwoH. KCLUOP Nel Tsepb TBP 13:20.00
42 TbAHOB KoHCTaHTUH 2014 IltoH. MI®CO Mocksa MOC 13:24.00
43 WNWKAHOB depnop 2013 loH. LCwnO "Cambo-70" oTg. "HOHOCTL" MockBa MOC 14:05.00
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