











, 800m 9 - 13 6 06.12.2025

06.12.2	2025		
	,	I	
	<u>(9-10</u> )		
1		2015 II " "	10:30.00
		2015 III	10:40.00
2 3 4		2015 II 1	10:45.00
		2015 II	10:51.87
5		2015    " "	10:59.00
6	-	2015 III	11:00.00 11:02.00
7 8		2016 III " -70" . " " 2015 III " -70" . " "	11:02.00
9		2015 II. " -70" . " "	11:02.00
10		2015 III	11:02.00
11		2015 III " "	11:07.25
12		2015 I . 1	11:15.00
13		2015 I . " " ." "	11:20.00
14		2015     " "	11:23.00
15 16		2016 III " " 2015 III " "	11:30.00 11:40.00
17		2015 III " " "	11:45.00
18		2015 I .	12:00.00
19		2016 I . "	12:00.00
20		2016 I . 1	12:20.19
21		2015 III . " "	12:30.00
22		2015 I .	12:40.00
23		2015 I . 1 2015 I .	12:54.00
24 25		2015 I . 2016 III	13:00.00 13:00.00
26		2016 I .	13:33.70
27		2016 I . 1	14:00.00
	<u>(11-13 )</u>		
1		2012 II	9:24.00
2		2012 II " "	9:45.00
3		2013 II 1	9:49.60
4		2012 II	9:54.00
5		2014    2012    " " " "	10:20.00
6		2012 11 .	10:20.00
7 8		2012 II " " 2012 II " "	10:20.00 10:25.00
9		2013 II 1	10:30.00
10		2013 II " "	10:30.00
11		2014 II	10:40.00
12		2013 II	10:48.00
13		2013     " "	10:50.00
14		2014	11:00.00
15 16		2014 III 2014 III " "	11:05.00 11:05.00
17		2014 III " "	11:07.00
18		2014 III	11:10.00
19		2014 III	11:11.00
20		2013 III	11:15.00
21		2014 I . "	11:20.00
22		2014	11:20.25
23		2014 I . " "	11:30.00
24 25		2014 I .	11:34.04 11:35.00
25 26		2013 III 2012 I	11:40.00
20		EVIE I .	11.70.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:52 -

















, 800m

27	2014	Ш	"	II .			11:43.00
28	2014	I					11:45.00
29	2014	Ш	"	"			11:45.00
30	2013	Ш	"	"			11:45.00
31	2014	Ш					11:47.00
32	2014	I					11:50.00
33	2014	Ш	"	II .			11:50.00
34	2012	Ш	"	"			11:52.23
35	2012	I	"	"			12:24.00
36	2013	ı					12:25.00
37	2014	ı	"	"			12:30.00
38	2014	ı	"	"			12:45.00
39	2013	1					12:51.97
40	2013	П					13:17.68
41	2014	1		1			13:20.00
42	2014	П					13:24.00
43	2013	1	"	-70"	. "	"	14:05.00







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

